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Woodland Elementary School
School Governance Council

AGENDA

August 27, 2019
7:30 AM
Front Office Conference Room
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SGC Members: Tara McGee, Principal; Jill Osmerg, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas,

Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Lauren Girard, Teacher; Jerry Ethridge, Parent; Lara
Griffin, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Carl
Francois, Community Representative

Time
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:47
7:57
8:05

Agenda Item
Call to Order
Action Item: Approve Agenda
Action Item: Approve July Minutes
Informational Item: Principal’s Update
Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Pillar
Discussion Item: Community Event

Adjourn Meeting

Next Meeting: September 24, 7:30am

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091
www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES

Person in Charge
Mr. Ethridge

Mr. Ethridge

Mr. Ethridge

Mrs. McGee

Mrs. McGee

Ms. Girard

Mr. Ethridge


http://www.fultonschools.org/school/woodlandes/main

