



## Woodland Elementary School School Governance Council AGENDA

August 27, 2019 7:30 AM Front Office Conference Room

<u>SGC Members:</u> Tara McGee, Principal; Jill Osmerg, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas, Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Lauren Girard, Teacher; Jerry Ethridge, Parent; Lara Griffin, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Carl Francois, Community Representative

Time	Agenda Item	Person in Charge
7:30	Call to Order	Mr. Ethridge
7:32	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Mr. Ethridge
7:35	Action Item: Approve July Minutes	Mr. Ethridge
7:37	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Mrs. McGee
7:47	Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Pillar	Mrs. McGee
7:57	Discussion Item: Community Event	Ms. Girard
8:05	Adjourn Meeting	Mr. Ethridge

Next Meeting: September 24, 7:30am

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091 www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES